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Homes For Sal: 86

The following list of homes will be open
tor your convenience this woek end.

R ——

“OPEN HOUSE’

Sunday
1 PM. to 5 PM.

'Colt Road Estates'
A Good Place to Live
‘In the Rolling Hills’

(How fo get there.) Go south on Western Ave
Drive North (Thrity Market), turn right to rese
des Drive East), turn left 24 miles to sign COLT
We invite you to view these fine CUSTOM
stages of construction, inspect the
| fhip

These distinctive and luxurious homes
your greater comfort and convenience
Advantages in living in COLT ROAD ESTATES are: It's located |
on the sunny side of Rolling Mills, where there Is very liltle wind,
no through traffic, close to schools, 30’ private road with 10’ park- |
way. Excellent view

to Palos Verdes
rvoir (Palos Ver
ROAD ESTATES
BUILT homes in various
quality materials and workman

were designed especially for

HMomes
YES,

ce from $30,000 to $45,000
TRADE | |

range in pf

we will accept your home or vacant property In

<
Lall

Van Devander

Construction Co.
DA 6-6327 — 6-2520 TE 3-5830

$500 Down Walteria

jome d Income
3 bedroom, 2 car garage Home and Income
Full price $12,500

$2000 Down

3 bedroom, 2 car garage,
Ing, drapes, covered patio
price $16,900.

$2000 Down

2 bedroom In Lomita, 2 car gs- |
rage, hardwood _floors, near 10)
highway. Full price $12,950

Rose Craig

Realtor
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy.
DA 6-1311

Open Sun., 1-5 p.m.
24402 Ward St.

See this
picture windows,
pets and drapes

carpet- |

Full
living
wall to wall car
and a smart new
kitchen. 3 bedrm., patio, fenced
yard, plus an almost new stucco
house rented for $70 per mo. At
fractively set on a large corner
lot. Excellént terms.

large

Rita K. High
Realtor

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verdes

FR 5-8053

$1950 Down
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath

Built-in Range & Oven
F.P.$18,950

This lovely home Is locathd fust
south of 101 Highway and just
east of Crenshaw Blivd., High on a
hill. A few blocks from Rolling
Hills, Home Is In Immaculate con-
dition and features double garage,
| hardwood floors, lots of tile, large
| kitchen, rear llving room, patlo,
block wall fence, nicely landscaped
and many other features. For ap-
pointment to see call

EVENINGS
Gorgia Mariow
Elizabeth Mayer

New Job
Must Sell
$695 Down

Owner forced 1o
this immaculate 2 bedroom |
home with hardwood floors, |
wall to wall carpeting; serv
ice. porch, dining area, de-|
tached double garage lnrqe‘
lot 50x150 {nrv,ed.

Hurry. | FR 6.0477 DA 44995
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. =
FR 8-2294

Soui'h Torr.
$1950 Down

Seuthwood: G.I, Resale
e/pr‘m ve hearth and {m

Lot I75' Deep |
F.P. $'7,450 | place, built-in BBQ, patio.
| Try $15,500 with 10%, dn.

This lovely 3 bedrom, 2 bath home |
Is located west of the Broadway 7.3844 Haw'h()rng Blvd
FR 8-2294

Sears shopping cenfer, It features |
|2 BEDROOM and den with sewing

rear llving room, open kitchen with |
bullt-in  breakfast bar, hardwood |

room or nursery. Large living room
and dining room,

fioors, spacious wardrobe closets,
lots of tile, detached double ga-

place,
fruit

FA 32706
DA 62636

sacritice

View Lot

rage, huge lot, completely fenced
Plus many other festures, Priced |
21000 under market for a fast sale. |
For appointment to see call

FR 60477 DA 4.4995 |

Stall shower, fire-
large R-2 fenced yard with
frees. Ideally located near
Del Amo shopping center, $17,900,
FRED M. HANSEN, REALTOR.
2222 Torrance Blvd.,, Torrance.
FA 85949 or on Sunday call

Pt ot ———

Special
Money Maker

1 yr young stucco apt, building with
é 2bdrm. units, Each has built-in
range and oven, carpeting, oarage,
and laundry facilities. Income $540
per month, Can be increased, This
you must see. Only $9750 down.

CONLEY
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd
FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay
Shopping Center)

GRAB YOUR PHONE and dial DA
51915 for & Torrance Fress wany
ad e minute vou find something’s
Los! Ads find M

!
!
§ WA FA 84880,
]
!

fost,

-

| Real Estate Trades 87

‘ et . e it

| EXCHANGE or frade | acre So, Tor-

| rance. 2321 W. 237h " §1. with 2.

| 3-bedroom homes. Income $200 mo.
plus 4 extra lots will trade $25,000

equity for new clear 3
bedroom home.,
} DA 60103,
|

- - -

| Summer Cottages
|  And Rnorn

88

- -

1% ACRE: near lorqo lake. Fishing,

boating, swimming, 3395 full price.
$10 dn., 310 month, DU 13"1

-

-

Income Property for Sllo 94

- ——— -

19 UNITS
DA 6-6472 | IN LOMITA
;

All 2 bedroom on ground floer
Divorced

Your housa as down payment paid
| for or not

2 BEDROOM AND FAMILY ROOM |

Wall to wall carpeling and drapes, |

FIREPLACE, sliding alass doors, |

Asking $18,500, iry $995 down

BY OWNFP B ‘
RESALE

VICTORIA YNOI LS. 1% bath, 3 bed- |
rooms. Built-in dishwasher, stove
and oven Combination washer
dryer, Sprinklers, All  dichondra
lawns

Vawser Realty
2023 Santa Monica Blvd
Santa Monica

EX 5-0218

5 UNITS
IN LOMITA

Sell or trade. Includes new 3 bed-
room house and 4 rentals. Good
income. Close In.

08 9251 19701 Crenshaw Blvd |

24116 Huber

Beautiful 2 bedrpom & den, fire |
place, wall to wall, $18,950, Take |
over 311,500 G.l. loan at $87 per |

o PAYE

Real Estale

D ) BB
BY OWNER

S bedroom, fenced yard, 2 car oa
rage. Low down payment $100. 1134
W, 209 St. Torrance. Call

ROSE CRAIG REALTY

For Appointment o See

DAé 1311

Vawser Realty
2623 Santa Monica Blvd.
Santa Monica

12 UNITS $02,500 with room fo build
12 more. Sell or ftrade for vacant
or improved commercisl or Indus

trial. Ed Booth Realtor,
FR 56833,

Oversized living room with |

‘ DA 6.7343

NEED 2 or

| WANT TO BUY from owner

Income Property for Sale . 94

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA'S
BEST BUY 4-UNIT
2 bedroom each--near ocean
$39,.500

R-3 LOT—AVE., A

(rin!rv on rear $24,000
HERB STONE, REALTOR

Eve.

Real Estate Wanted

\WANT TO BUY

-
y $Y%

Will pay all cash for your
equity, Call
FR 6-3424

3 bedroom home
pay all cash
08§ 92533

House
or small Income, needing paint or
repairs. Ed Booth, FA 8-844]

Pl A At

| Stores and Offices for

Rent or Lease

A~ B e Al

NEW, MODERN
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout,
room, 3 offices,

115

Reception
1 air cond Also

FR 5 6596
| 4 REDROOM HOME for rent or

or ‘4 bedroom f\r,mm.l

will

|

separate entrance fo each office, |

Wil lease all or part, Excellent
tocation on Carson near Waestern
FA 87502 FR 59400

FOOT of Palos Verdes, New mod
ern block building, 3671
Walteria $65 & up DA 6-4589

-

| Houses for Rent

| FOR

(Unfurnished)
e ——
very clean 3

18226 Sainmt

- .
RENT,
fenced vyerd
St FR 55864

Newton |

- et e |

116 |
’l»;lr;v\-,
Andrew |

$60 MONTH 2 bedronrﬁ house, garage, |

fenced yard, adults
25315 or

only. Inauire at
25319 Oak Streef,
DA 5-1680,

| NEWLY decorated 2 bedroom unfurn,

room WIHV

21020 Catskell. $77.50
FA 87526

| Mmpartments for Rent

(Unfurnished)

Water pald, |

19

Lomita. |

|
|

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116
e el Pl Bl
FOR RENT 5/1/60. Rustic 2V, bed
room house. Fireplace, large liv- |
Ing room. & back yard, Water pd
Unfurn, $98 mo. Call or see owner
after 4:30 weekday 1569 W. 228th
FA 88148
NICE
hHome

¢lean 2 bedroom custom bullt
Has fireplace, fenced vyard,
2 car garage, douples only. Will
give lease to rellable party with
references. DA 3-4444
sale
$mall down payment.' For further
information call FA B8-6312

Houses for Reni
(Furnished)

TORRANCE PRESS

| Furniture

Finance Co.

will turn over 16 groups of
niture & appliances, with TV sels
for just ‘the balance due, to any
reliable party

OT NO. 4

3 rooms of furniture-living room
bedroom & kitchen. Balance due
$198 Just take over paymenis
$1.60 per week
OT NOQ, 11
5 Like  new
Original
Take
week

rooms of furniture
Used than a mo
cost $528, Now $289
payments $2.50 per

’ OT NO. 62

New Comers

BEEN TURNED DOWN AT
OTHER STORES?

TIRED OF GIMMICKS
TOO MUCH RED TAPE
UNABLE TO PAY BIG
DOWN PAYMENTS

ywn to McMahan's

Come d

where we C :Hl'y’ our own |

a No

open until 8

count: red tape, |

D

FA 8-12

McMAHAN'S FURNITURE
1306 Sartori Ave.

Downtown Torrance

m.

59
) 4

NEARLY new large 1 bedrm. triplex. |
1 echild OK., §75 mo. 1646 Plaza |
Del Amo., FA 87455

2 BEDROOM house,
Lomita Pines, $125
DA 68274

double garage. |

2 BEDROOM near Torrance elemen- |
tary & high schools. Very clean
with nice yard & double garage. |
$115 per mo. on lease. FRED M

HANSEN, REALTOR, 2222 Tor-
rance Blvd., FA 8-5949

2 BEDROOM in Greenwood School
area. Newly redecorated., $125 per
mo. FRED M. HANSEN, REAL-
TOR, 2222 Torrance nlvrl FA 85949

-

Apartments for Rent

(Unfurnished) 1y

P Al A A A Al A A Al A Al A Al

% GREENWOOD APARTMENTS

YOU DON'T HAVE TO OWN YOUR OWN HOM
SPACIOUS
AND 2-BEDROOM APARTMENT
CONVENIENTLY
SHOPPING AND

LIVE GRACIOUSLY.
REFRIGERATOR.
TO SCHOOLS,
BEAUTIFUL
MONTH.

GROUNDS,
OF  COURSE

PRIVACY.
, CHILDREN ARE WELCOME. |

*

TO
UNFURNIS HH) |
S WITH STOVE AND
LOCATED NEXT
TRANSPORTATION., |
$69 AND $79 PER |

2716 El Dorado, Torrance '

FA B-6719

* New Apo rtments

2 Bedrooms
$85 Per Month
Garbage Disposal
Antennas
(,mpmrf
Water and Trash Paid
Close to Schools
25007 Walnut St,

Lomita

OS 5-4957

'NewDelux Apts

J
1

' 2Bdrm. & Den |FREE RENT

|
|
»
|
|

LOMITA,

unfurn...$74.50
$97.50
$105 up

SEPULVEDA APTS

2179 Sepulveds
FA 81001

Deluxe--Luxury
| & 2 Bedrm. . . .$74.50 up |
YeNew Aportments*

College, Church, Park, Shopping
ROYAL YUKON APTS,

16820-16 Yukon at |68th
DA 3- 9404

| -Bedroom,
| -Bedroom, furn....
2-Bedroom, furn....

For 2 wks, with ad on last few
spacious apls,
1 & 2 BDRM,,
A4 heated pool,
pets, built-ins, & private patio

LUXURY AT LOW COST

GARDENS DEL AMO

2544 Garnett St Torrance
FR 32158
NEW exira large 1 & 2 bdrm. apt,
Walk In closets, large linen cab
inats HW/w floors. disposal, tile In
large kitchen with eating area, Lots
of cabinets In natural finish 12x19
front room. See to appreciate $70 &
$85. Welcome 2 children In doubles

1432-1434 Plaza del Amo
FA 8-4218

$59.50 Up

Furnished & unlurnlihnd modern 1
bedroom apartments, Bullt-in range
and oven, garbage disposal.

25325 FRAMPTON

MGR, Apt. 3B
DA 6-0778

$79.50-NEARLY NEW 2- BEDROOM
APT. 16919 YUKON,
DA 4-633%

2 BEDRM. apts. $65 and up. Modern,
carpeted, garbage disposal, 1240 W
2653th §t. DA 3-4444 or after 6 p.m.

DA 40719

“HED;QB-O'M duplex, newly painted
Children & pefs O.K, $69.50, 20519
New Mampshire.

2 BEDROOM Apt, $70, Garbage disp

16453 W, 227 §t. DA 9-2866 or
DA 47728

FURN, & UNFURN
Mifl, & W/W car-

1011 W, 222nd St. Unfurnished bach
elor apt.,, %50, l-bdrm. furnished,
$70, Call after 5 OS5 59683,

NEW déluxe V-bdrm,, furn, and un

furn. Carpeted, garage,

range and oven. Mot water
$80 and up., 2003 W. 166th St
PL 51153 — DA 42017

2-bdrm.,
ted, Chlldren ok
DA 51810

DELUXE 1 Bedroom, buill-ins, lg
rooms & closets, Center of Her
mosa. Adulls. 1142 Manhatian Ave

1 BEOROOM In excellent location,
newly redecorated. Adults only $70
with garsge. FRED M. HANSEN,
REALTOR, FA 8.5%9
e

Apar’mom for Rent
(Furnished) 120

APTS, FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED
and UNFURNISHED, Sin-

les, 1, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts.
gﬁarporfs newly redecorat-
ed inside and out. Near
school playground.
CHILDRE WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens
4562 East 23lsf TE 4 7278

newly redecora

builtin |
pd, |~

{

| -l'\lu HELOR apt

Must Sell

iFurn. Apt.

|
|
|
|

- —— |

Apnrfmonh for Rent |
(Furnuhod)

B |

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE |
Single & |-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant inside hallways, beaut,
landscaped surroundings, ideally
located with shop, center across
§t. separate kit., dinette, dress-
Ing rm.,, very lg. closets, w.w, |
carpeting, recliner chalrs, TV
lacks, free use of vacuum clean

er, free 1959 mod. auto. washers
and dryers in Indry. rm., all util

pald, no cleaning chg. or dep,
$78-3100. Heated pool, rec. room, |
BBQ area. Las Palmas Apts,, 1533
W. Carson, Torrance. FA 8.2802 or
if no ans FR 549403,

$85
Modern |.Bedroom
parage, oak floors, furnace and |
shower, l-story with front and rear |
entrance, Spacious lawns,

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS
Mor.1435 W. 219th §t.

FA 8-8502

Very Nice
One BP(JI’OOm

1665 W, 182nd St.

1-BDRM.,
or pets
930 Arlington Ave

$15 PER WEEK, spacious 3 rms. full
size kitchen, recreation area. Child
O0.K. FA 89920,

$18.25 wk
ed apt

apt s',s mo, No Lthrcn

Roomy 1:bdrm. furnish- |
2 children welcome.
DA 4.2553

clean private ‘nndi |
new bed. On Narbonne In Lomita,
$39.50 month, FA 8-3468

2 BEDROOM furnished, Garbage dis
posal, TV antenna, automatic wash-
er. 1820 W, 255th §t., Lomita

1-BEDROOM apartment.
855 Call after § p.m.
0S5 59683

U“M'\;rnl;hod

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
DANCE and music studio for rent,
on part time bases. Sultable for
group meetings and banquets. Cen-
trally located In Torrance. For in
formation call FA 86312,

5 deluxe rooms of furniture
range & refrigerator
lamps, rugs, pictures,
Now only $428--Take
ments $3.82 per week

FURNITURE
UP TO 70"

OOMS OF MAPLE
$369.50

2 pc. Maple Living Room

2 Maple Step Tables

1 Maple Coffee Table

2 Corish Maple Lamps

5 pc. English Maple Bdrm Sel,
5 pc. Dinette Set

Only $3.50 Per Week

with

Tables
efc., efc
over

MODEI
SAVI

4 R

Lincoln

Warehouse Outlet
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd.

Hawthorne at 112 S5t
OR 8-8909

FAMILY
BREAK-UP
These folks had to
send back thelr
beautiful 4room out.
fit with stove and
refrigerator, They
pald In $375; bal
ance due $219. Take
over payments of
$9.50 month, and It's
yours, Ask for Rob
ert's proup
FRIENDLY FURNITURE,
rance Blvd., Torrance
days 99; Tues., & Sat.
noon to 5. FA 8-0930

BROWN FRIZA DIVAN %25
FA 8-1082

RIVIERA Sofa,
Brown & green tweed. $50,
good mnditlon DA 45378

-

2067 Tor.
Open week
96. Sun 12

Appliances

'WANTED

FURNITURE
APPLIANCES

WE TOP TOP PRICES
WITH CASH

Ray’s Fuiniture
OS 6-3766

RCA WHIRPOOL gas range '59 de
luxe model, 30" oven, all C.P, au
tfomatic, clock, light, electric out
let and many exiras
bank $168.88 or fake my bank pay
ments $8.50 mo,
Nothing for my eauity
Vermont, DA 4-8294

10.5 refrigerator, good cond
cross top freezer,
full width crisper.

14178 §

60 Ibs
DA 9-6126,

NORGE Automatic washer, 1956 mod-
el in good condition. $50 cash. See
at 1632 W. 203 St, after 4:30 p.m.

TAPPAN deluxe range $80, Kitchen
table & 4 chalrs $25. Good condi-
tion. DA 5-1417.

—————— ettt

Radio, Television 144

- L ———— -

# Easy Credit #

e

Take Over Poymentsz ST
rai Cl" Ol’ ale

On a Motorola TV set. Bal
ance only $198.86.
only $10 per month. No
cash down. Open nights

‘+il 8:00,

McMahan's

Furniture Co.

1306 Sartori St Torrance

Griffey

Electric

212 50. PACIFIC
REDONDO BEACH

FR 6-3444

-

Furniture 136

FINANCE CO.

5 rooms of QUALITY FURNITURE
AND APPLIANCES. Full  price
$263.29. Payments of 31542 a
month Includes General Electric
refrigerator, O’Keefe and Merrilt
range, Krochler living room set,
Philco automalic washer, 5-plece
Virtue dineftte set, 1 bedroom set
with Simmons Beauly Rest box
springs and matircss plus set of
bunk beds, 24’ Sy nia TV, vacu-
um cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes,
dishes. Misc, Hems include toaster,
iron, clocks, pols and pans, elc
Also reducing machine and radlo,
Ask for< lot No. 607, Jtems 19
through 163, Out of state credit
O.K. See dally 9:30.9, Sat. 'til 6,
Sun. 116, Shown at 1332 E, Flor
ence Ave. Denler LU 76626,

/ Easy Credit

Take Over Payments

On these 3 rooms of furni '
ture. Complete bal. only|
$198.86. Pay only $10 per
month. No cash down.

Open nights 'til 8:00,

McMahan's

Furniture Co.

1306 Sartori St Torrnnro

Furniture
Finance company
complete rooms, excellent condls
tion. Range, famlly size refrigera
tor, living room, bedroom, dining
room group, with many exliras,
Balance due 3389, Pay 84 a week,
Soe ot HUB, 112) 5. La Brea, In-
wlewood, near Century,

ADMIRAL freazer, ‘89 upright, holds | .
426 1bs, Eauity free, | only owe
bank $186.42 or $9.43 mo. 14118 §,

repossession. 4

Vermont, DA 48294,

Musical Instroments
(Sales and Service) 152

PRRSAFD ARSI ARGt S

SEE more than 100 new and used
planos and organs. HUGE SAV
INGS on repoes, trade-ins, & rental
refurns

9 mo
plano. All styles,

SPECIAL:

SPECIAL:
comb.

SPECIAL:

Used organ
Organ-plano
Practice plano $99 |
SPECIAL: Grand plano
SPECIAL: Spinet plano

McCRERY'S
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